
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Perla Solis [/0=MEX09/0U=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =685F 144A6C484087BA 779D2F76F8315 B-PE RLA] 
7 /26/2018 8:00:30 AM 
Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)' 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Artie Fields 
(afields@cityofinglewood.org) [afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; kares@cityofinglewood.org; mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org; Tunisia Johnson 

[tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =9 la8a6423a364b5f999a4cf39faa9e84-I i sa]; E Bl oom@wi I son mea ny .com; 
PSD@cpdb.com; jbutts@cityofinglewood.org; cmeany@wilsonmeany.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; 
rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; mbove@coblentzlaw.com; pduffy@coblentzlaw.com; royce@kbblaw.com; 
David L. Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer 
[BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright 
[TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; skoike@cityofinglewood.org; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; 
PSD@cpdb.com; AFarrell@esassoc.com 

Lisa Trifiletti [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/en=Recipients/en=91a8a6423a364b5f999a4cf39faa9e84-lisa]; Omar Pulido 
[/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en= la63b99bfc8d4 fc986bf797 c73a663e4-oma r] 

Subject: IBEC: Murphy's Bowl EIR Team Coordination Call 

Attachments: 07.26.18 IBEC EIR Team Coordination Call _Agenda.docx 

Good morning Team, 

Attached please find the agenda for today's weekly 9am conference call. 

Also, please disregard the conference call-in phone number on the meeting invite, and use the Go To 
Meeting highlighted number below. Please forward this email as necessary. 

Collaboration Meeting 
Thu, Jul 26, 20'18 

•· • ••• u•• •• •u' in•• tablet or smartphone. 

Joinin from a video-conferencin room or system? 

First GoToMeeting? Let's do a quick system check: https:!/link.gotomeetingxom/system-check 

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns, 



Perla Solis 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 
Cell: (626) 257-4255 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


